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Jackson-Crane Architecture

In every construction endeavor, collaboration is key. As the lead designer, we bring to the table a wealth 
of experience in working seamlessly with and coordinating the contributions of other professionals.

Throughout our journey, we have nurtured strong working partnerships with a diverse array of experts 
spanning various roles in the design and construction sectors.

Our track record speaks for itself; we have effectively executed numerous projects in tandem with the 
professionals outlined below, yielding successful outcomes.

Profession Company Contact Details

Architect Jackson-Crane Architecture 0115 8370123 www.jackson-crane.com

Main Contrators Frank Goulding LTD 0115 923 6161 www.frankgoulding.co.uk

Terry Huggett Developments 07974 262040 www.terryhuggettdevelopments.com

Structural Engineers CDS Consulting 0115 922 9491 www.cdsconsulting.co.uk

Nicoll + Mcbrayne www. nicollmcbrayne.com

ADGC Consulting Engineers 07763707191 www.adg-c.com

Planning Consultant Grace Machin 0115 958 2322 www.gracemachin.com

Renewables Carbon Legacy 01664 822499 www.carbonlegacy.co.uk

Building Control Quadrant Building Control 0116 412 0150 www.quadrantai.co.uk

Interior Designer Boyes Design 0115 648 8588 www.boyesdesign.com

Laura Gray 07498 457626 www.lauragrayinteriors.co.uk

Landscape Design Olive Tree Garden Design 07887 912673 www.olivetreegardendesign.co.uk

Joinery Boyes Design 0115 648 8588 www.boyesdesign.com

Furniture & Lighting Atomic Interiors 0115 965 7920 www.atomicinteriors.co.uk

Nest 0114 243 3000 www.nest.co.uk

Glazing Sightline 01455 888633 www.sightlineltd.com

Oakmont Glazing 01623 615 891 www.oakmontglazing.co.uk

Kitchens Mascari 0115 984 2842 www.mascari.co.uk

Fine Finish Furniture 0115 984 4121 www.finefinishfurniture.co.uk

Cladding Russwood 01540 673 648 www.russwood.co.uk

0115 837 0123
hello@jackson-crane.com
www.jackson-crane.com


